FRIDAY, JUNE 4, 2021

TIME
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

On Demand Sessions Available in Meeting Library
Don't miss the chance to view poster sessions and evidence-based education sessions.

Education Session

FDA Approvals and Their
Incorporation into Clinical Practice

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session
Sarcoma
1:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Case-Based Panel Session

Team Players: A Multidisciplinary
Approach to the Treatment of
Oligometastatic Breast Cancer

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

All session times listed are Eastern time.

Beginning at 9:00 AM

Education Session
ASCO/ESMO Joint Session:
Pancreatic Cancer—Challenges

and Future Directions

11:00 AM -12:15 PM
Oral Abstract Session
Developmental Therapeutics—

Molecularly Targeted Agents and
Tumor Biology

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session

Lung Cancer—Non-Small Cell
Metastatic

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session

Hematologic Malignancies—
Leukemia, Myelodysplastic
Syndromes, and Allotransplant

2:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Education Session
Equality in Care for All Women:
Addressing Disparities in
Gynecologic Malignancies
4:30 PM - 5:45 PM
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SATURDAY, JUNE 5, 2021

TIME
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

Opening Session
8:45 AM Featuring the President's Address and
9:00 AM Guest Speakers' Addresses

8:00 AM -10:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM Clinical Science Education Session
11:00 AM Symposium How to Treat High-Risk Myeloma at

Special CSS #1 Topic TBD Oral Abstract Session Diagnosis and Relapse

115 AM UL R L Pediatric Oncology | 10:30 AM=11:45 AM
11:30 AM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30PM ASCO Voices
12:45 PM 12:15PM - 1:15PM
1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM Case-Based Panel Session

1:45 PM Oligometastases in Prostate Cancer:
: How to Rationally Incorporate
2:00 PM Metastasis-Directed Therapy Into
Your Practice

2:115PM 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM Oral Abstract Session Oral Abstract Session
Breast Cancer—Metastatic . )
3:00 PM . ) Gastrointestinal Cancer—
315 PM Education Session 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM Gastroesophageal, Pancreatic,
: So Your Patient With Kidney or and Hepatobiliary
3:30 PM Bladder Cancer Responded to 1:45 PM - 4:45 PM
. ’ 7
3.45 PM Immunotherapy: What's Next?
3:00 PM - 4:15 PM

4:.00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45PM
5:00PM Education Session
5:15 PM Checkpoint Inhibitor-Based ASCO Book Club Case-Based Panel Session
5:30 PM Therapies: New Immuno- A Series of Catgstrophes.&.MiracIes Navigating the Maze of Systemic

Oncology Targets and Resistance by Mary Elizabeth Williams Therapies for Metastatic
5:45 PM Mechanisms 5:00 PM - 6:15 PM Hepatocellular Carcinoma

6:00 PM 5:00 PM =6:15 PM 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM




SUNDAY, JUNE 6, 2021

TIME
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
415 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
515 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session
Breast Cancer— Local/Regional/

Adjuvant
8:00 AM -11:00 AM

Case-Based Panel Session

Locally Advanced Rectal Cancer:
So Many Options, What to Do?

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Education Session

Expanding the Druggable Universe
4:30 PM - 5:45 PM

Oral Abstract Session

Lung Cancer—Non-Small Cell
Local-Regional/Small Cell/Other
Thoracic Cancers

8:00 AM -11:00 AM

Education Session

Social Determinants, Not Biology:

Time to Reappraise Genetics-

Based Theories of Racial/Ethnic
Cancer Outcome Disparities

11:30 AM - 12:45 PM

Plenary Session
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Education Session
Current Issues With CAR T Cells
for Hematologic Malignancies
4:30 PM - 5:45 PM
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Oral Abstract Session
Melanoma/Skin Cancers
8:00 AM -11:00 AM

Clinical Science
Symposium
Special CSS #2 Topic TBD
11:30 AM - 12:45 PM

Education Session
A Case-Based Approach to
Understanding Complex
Genetic Information in an
Evolving Landscape

4:30 PM - 5:45 PM




MONDAY, JUNE 7, 2021

TIME
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session

Genitourinary Cancer— Kidney
and Bladder

8:00 AM -11:00 AM

Oral Abstract Session

Hematologic Malignancies—
Lymphoma and Chronic
Lymphocytic Leukemia

11:30 AM - 2:30 PM

Oral Abstract Session

Developmental Therapeutics—
Immunotherapy

3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session
Gynecologic Cancer
8:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Clinical Science
Symposium
Special CSS #3 Topic TBD
11:30 AM - 12:45 PM

Oral Abstract Session

Gastrointestinal Cancer—
Colorectal and Anal

1:15PM - 4:15 PM

Education Session

Can You Hear Me Now: Barriers
and Facilitators to Telemedicine

4:45 PM - 6:00 PM

Oral Abstract Session
Central Nervous System Tumors
8:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Education Session

ASCO/AACR Joint Session:
HER-2/Neu Alterations—Using
Biology to Drive Therapeutic
Options in Cancers of the Breast,
Gut, and Beyond

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Case-Based Panel Session

Making Heads or Tails Out of
Checkpoint Inhibitor Combination
Therapy for First-Line Advanced
Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer
1:15 PM - 2:15 PM

Oral Abstract Session
Head and Neck Cancer
2:45 PM - 5:45 PM




TUESDAY, JUNE 8, 2021

TIME
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

Education Session

Lung Cancer in 2021: Testing,
Targets, and Treatment

8:00 AM -9:15 AM

Oral Abstract Session
Hematologic Malignancies—

Plasma Cell Dyscrasia
8:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Education Session
More Than the Patient: Structural
Racism and Cancer Disparities

9:45 AM - 11:00 AM

Case-Based Panel Session
BRAF, MET, H-RAS, PD-1, and
Other Targets You Do Not Want to
Miss in Head and Neck Cancers

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Education Session
Beyond BRAF: Targeted Therapy

Options for Non—-BRAF-Mutated
Melanoma

11:30 AM - 12:45 PM
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Oral Abstract Session

Genitourinary Cancer—Prostate,
Testicular, and Penile

8:00 AM -11:00 AM

Education Session
Beyond the Androgen Receptor:
New Avengers in the
Treatment of Castrate-Resistant
Metastatic Cancer

11:30 AM - 12:45 PM




