FRIDAY, JUNE 4, 2021				
TIME				
9:00 AM				
9:15 AM				
9:30 AM	On Demand	l Sessions Available in Meet	eting Library	
9:45 AM	Don't miss the chance to view poster sessions and evidence-based education sessions.  Beginning at 9:00 AM			
10:00 AM				
10:15 AM				
10:30 AM				
10:45 AM				
11:00 AM				
11:15 AM		Education Session ASCO/ESMO Joint Session:		
11:30 AM	Education Session	Pancreatic Cancer—Challenges		
11:45 AM	FDA Approvals and Their	and Future Directions 11:00 AM – 12:15 PM		
12:00 PM	Incorporation into Clinical Practice	11.00 AW - 12.13 FW	Oral Abstract Session	
12:15 PM	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM		Developmental Therapeutics—	
12:30 PM			Molecularly Targeted Agents and Tumor Biology	
12:45 PM			11:00 AM – 2:00 PM	
1:00 PM				
1:15 PM				
1:30 PM		Oral Abstract Session Lung Cancer—Non-Small Cell Metastatic 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM		
1:45 PM				
2:00 PM				
2:15 PM				
2:30 PM				
2:45 PM	Oral Abstract Session			
3:00 PM	Sarcoma <b>1:30 PM – 4:30 PM</b>			
3:15 PM				
3:30 PM			Oral Abstract Session Hematologic Malignancies—	
3:45 PM				
4:00 PM			Leukemia, Myelodysplastic Syndromes, and Allotransplant	
4:15 PM			2:30 PM - 5:30 PM	
4:30 PM		71		
4:45 PM		Education Session  Equality in Care for All Women: Addressing Disparities in Gynecologic Malignancies  4:30 PM - 5:45 PM		
5:00 PM	Case-Based Panel Session			
5:15 PM	Team Players: A Multidisciplinary			
5:30 PM	Approach to the Treatment of Oligometastatic Breast Cancer	4.50 FW 5.45 FW		
5:45 PM	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM			
6:00 PM				

All session times listed are Eastern time.

SATURDAY, JUNE 5, 2021			
TIME			
8:00 AM			
8:15 AM			
8:30 AM	Opening Session  Featuring the President's Address and Guest Speakers' Addresses		
8:45 AM			
9:00 AM			
9:15 AM	8:00 AM – 10:00 AM		
9:30 AM			
9:45 AM			
10:00 AM			
10:15 AM			
10:30 AM			
10:45 AM	Clinical Science		Education Session
11:00 AM	<b>Symposium</b> Special CSS #1 Topic TBD		How to Treat High-Risk Myeloma at Diagnosis and Relapse
11:15 AM	10:30 AM - 11:45 AM	Oral Abstract Session	10:30 AM - 11:45 AM
11:30 AM		Pediatric Oncology I 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM	
11:45 AM		10.00 AW 1.00 FW	
12:00 PM			
12:15 PM			
12:30 PM			ASCO Voices
12:45 PM			12:15 PM – 1:15 PM
1:00 PM			
1:15 PM			
1:30 PM	<b>Case-Based Panel Session</b>		
1:45 PM	Oligometastases in Prostate Cancer: How to Rationally Incorporate		
2:00 PM	Metastasis-Directed Therapy Into Your Practice		
2:15 PM	1:30 PM - 2:30 PM		
2:30 PM			
2:45 PM		Oral Abstract Session  Breast Cancer—Metastatic	Oral Abstract Session
3:00 PM	Education Session	1:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Gastrointestinal Cancer— Gastroesophageal, Pancreatic,
3:15 PM	So Your Patient With Kidney or		and Hepatobiliary
3:30 PM	Bladder Cancer Responded to		1:45 PM – 4:45 PM
3:45 PM	Immunotherapy: What's Next?  3:00 PM - 4:15 PM		
4:00 PM			
4:15 PM			
4:30 PM			
4:45 PM			
5:00 PM	Education Session		
5:15 PM	Checkpoint Inhibitor-Based	A Scripp of Cotootrophop & Miraclas	Case-Based Panel Session
5:30 PM	Therapies: New Immuno- Oncology Targets and Resistance	A Series of Catastrophes & Miracles by Mary Elizabeth Williams 5:00 PM – 6:15 PM	Navigating the Maze of Systemic Therapies for Metastatic Hepatocellular Carcinoma
5:45 PM	Mechanisms 5:00 PM - 6:15 PM		
6:00 PM	3.00 F WI 0.13 F WI		5:15 PM - 6:15 PM

SUNDAY, JUNE 6, 2021			
TIME			
8:00 AM			
8:15 AM			
8:30 AM			
8:45 AM			
9:00 AM		Oral Abstract Session	
9:15 AM	Oral Abstract Session	Lung Cancer—Non-Small Cell	Oral Abstract Session
9:30 AM	Breast Cancer— Local/Regional/ Adjuvant	Local-Regional/Small Cell/Other Thoracic Cancers	Melanoma/Skin Cancers
9:45 AM	8:00 AM – 11:00 AM	8:00 AM – 11:00 AM	8:00 AM – 11:00 AM
10:00 AM			
10:15 AM			
10:30 AM			
10:45 AM			
11:00 AM			
11:15 AM			
11:30 AM	a n in ia :	Education Session	
11:45 AM	Case-Based Panel Session Locally Advanced Rectal Cancer:	Social Determinants, Not Biology:	Clinical Science
12:00 PM	So Many Options, What to Do?	Time to Reappraise Genetics- Based Theories of Racial/Ethnic	Symposium
12:15 PM	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Cancer Outcome Disparities	Special CSS #2 Topic TBD 11:30 AM – 12:45 PM
12:30 PM		11:30 AM - 12:45 PM	7110071111 121101111
12:45 PM			
1:00 PM			
1:15 PM			
1:30 PM			
1:45 PM			
2:00 PM			
2:15 PM		Plenary Session	
2:30 PM		1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	
2:45 PM			
3:00 PM			
3:15 PM			
3:30 PM			
3:45 PM			
4:00 PM			
4:15 PM			
4:30 PM			Education Session
4:45 PM	Education Session	Education Session	A Case-Based Approach to
5:00 PM	Expanding the Druggable Universe	Current Issues With CAR T Cells for Hematologic Malignancies	Understanding Complex Genetic Information in an
5:15 PM	4:30 PM – 5:45 PM	4:30 PM - 5:45 PM	Evolving Landscape
5:30 PM			4:30 PM - 5:45 PM
5:45 PM			
6:00 PM			

MONDAY, JUNE 7, 2021			
TIME			
8:00 AM			
8:15 AM			
8:30 AM			
8:45 AM			
9:00 AM	0 141 / / 0 1		
9:15 AM	Oral Abstract Session Genitourinary Cancer— Kidney	Oral Abstract Session	Oral Abstract Session
9:30 AM	and Bladder	Gynecologic Cancer 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Central Nervous System Tumors 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
9:45 AM	8:00 AM – 11:00 AM	6.00 AWI - 11.00 AWI	6.00 AW - 11.00 AW
10:00 AM			
10:15 AM			
10:30 AM			
10:45 AM			
11:00 AM			
11:15 AM			
11:30 AM			Education Consider
11:45 AM		Clinical Science	Education Session ASCO/AACR Joint Session:
12:00 PM		Symposium Special CSS #3 Topic TBD	HER-2/Neu Alterations-Using
12:15 PM		11:30 AM - 12:45 PM	Biology to Drive Therapeutic Options in Cancers of the Breast,
12:30 PM	Oral Abstract Session		Gut, and Beyond
12:45 PM	Hematologic Malignancies—		11:30 AM – 1:00 PM
1:00 PM	Lymphoma and Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia		
1:15 PM	11:30 AM - 2:30 PM		Case-Based Panel Session
1:30 PM			Making Heads or Tails Out of Checkpoint Inhibitor Combination
1:45 PM			Therapy for First-Line Advanced
2:00 PM			Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer 1:15 PM - 2:15 PM
2:15 PM		Oral Abstract Session	
2:30 PM		Gastrointestinal Cancer—	
2:45 PM		Colorectal and Anal	
3:00 PM		1:15 PM – 4:15 PM	
3:15 PM			
3:30 PM			
3:45 PM			0.141
4:00 PM	Oral Abstract Session		Oral Abstract Session  Head and Neck Cancer
4:15 PM	Developmental Therapeutics—		2:45 PM - 5:45 PM
4:30 PM	Immunotherapy		
4:45 PM	3:00 PM – 6:00 PM		
5:00 PM		Education Session	
5:15 PM		Can You Hear Me Now: Barriers and Facilitators to Telemedicine	
5:30 PM		4:45 PM – 6:00 PM	
5:45 PM			
6:00 PM			

TUESDAY, JUNE 8, 2021			
TIME			
8:00 AM			
8:15 AM	Education Session		
8:30 AM	Lung Cancer in 2021: Testing, Targets, and Treatment		
8:45 AM	8:00 AM – 9:15 AM	Oral Abstract Session Hematologic Malignancies— Plasma Cell Dyscrasia 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM	Oral Abstract Session Genitourinary Cancer—Prostate,
9:00 AM			
9:15 AM			
9:30 AM			Testicular, and Penile
9:45 AM			8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
10:00 AM	Education Session		
10:15 AM	More Than the Patient: Structural Racism and Cancer Disparities 9:45 AM – 11:00 AM		
10:30 AM			
10:45 AM			
11:00 AM			
11:15 AM			
11:30 AM	Case-Based Panel Session	Education Session  Beyond BRAF: Targeted Therapy Options for Non-BRAF-Mutated Melanoma  11:30 AM - 12:45 PM	Education Session Beyond the Androgen Receptor: New Avengers in the Treatment of Castrate-Resistant Metastatic Cancer 11:30 AM – 12:45 PM
11:45 AM	BRAF, MET, H-RAS, PD-1, and Other Targets You Do Not Want to Miss in Head and Neck Cancers 11:30 AM – 12:30 PM		
12:00 PM			
12:15 PM			
12:30 PM			
12:45 PM			